TURRAMURRA NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Summer Menu 15t Term 2020
Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays
Recess and Lunch

Order Recess and Lunch online by 9am via Munch Monitor
Snacks sold over the counter until sold out

Lunch

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Sushi
e Tuna & Avocado
Tuna & Cucumber
Salmon
Salmon & Avocado
Chicken Teriyaki & Cucumber
Avocado

Pockets (Tortilla Melt)
Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Sandwiches

Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Mayo (available Fridays)

Toasted Sandwiches
Vegemite & Cheese

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Mayo (available Fridays)

$3.80

$3.00
$3.50

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

$3.30
$3.30
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$4.30

Lunch Menu

Wednesday

Bacon & Egg Roll (options for no bacon/egg) $4.00
Thursday

Nachos (Served with salad & salsa) *optional
Vegetarian $4.50
Meat (seasoned beef mince) $5.00
Salad box $4.00
Salad box with a boiled egg $4.50

(Salad box includes lettuce, tomato, carrot and cucumber)

Friday

Chicken breast on a wholemeal roll ~ $4.50
(served with lettuce, mayo & tomato) *optional

Salad box $4.00
Salad box with a boiled egg $4.50
Salad box with chicken breast $5.00

(Salad box includes lettuce, tomato, carrot and cucumber)

Small Sausage Rolls $2.00
Drinks

Plain Milk $2.20
Milk with Sippah Straw $2.70

(Chocolate, Choc-mint, Caramel, Banana, Strawberry,
or Vanilla) *Availability Varies
Nudie Juice $2.40
(Apple, Tropical or Orange)




TURRAMURRA NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Snacks

Online & Over the Counter
* Availability Varies

Apple Slinky
Fresh Fruit Cup
Watermelon Cup
Anzac Cookie (Home-baked)
Apple Cinnamon Muffin (Home-baked)
Banana Bread (1 Slice, Home-baked)
Choc-Custard (Home-Made, Low Sugar)
Cheese & Crackers
Choc Bliss Ball
Red Rock Chips
e Sea Salt
Pretzels
Raisin Toast (2 Slices)
Hash Brown
Vanilla Yoghurt Cup

$1.50
$2.00
$1.20
$0.70
$1.20
$1.50
$1.20
$1.00
$0.70
$1.50

$1.50
$2.00
$1.20
$1.20

(also served with berries or passionfruit pulp options)

Snacks

Over the Counter Only
*Availability Varies

Pizza Roll

Watermelon Slice
Frozen Pineapple Ring
Jelly Cup

Quelch Stick

Real Fruit Sorbet
Frozen Milo Drink
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt

Strawberry Vanilla
Watermelon Mango
Choc Vanilla

Cookie Dough Blueberry

$1.20

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.70
$1.50
$1.50
$2.80

To set up a Munch Monitor Account go to:

www.munchmonitor.com.au
School ID: turranorthps
Password: munch2074



http://www.munchmonitor.com.au/

