

Summer Menu 1st Term 2020 Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Recess and Lunch

Order Recess and Lunch online by 9am via Munch Monitor Snacks sold over the counter until sold out

Lunch

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Sushi \$3.80

- Tuna & Avocado
- Tuna & Cucumber
- Salmon
- Salmon & Avocado
- Chicken Teriyaki & Cucumber
- Avocado

Pockets	(Tortilla Melt)
---------	-----------------

Cheese	\$3.00	
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	

Sandwiches

Vegemite	\$2.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Chicken & Mayo (available Fridays)	\$4.00

Toasted Sandwiches

Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.30
Cheese	\$3.30
Ham & Cheese	\$3.80
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.80
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$3.80
Chicken & Mayo (available Fridays)	\$4.30

Lunch Menu

Wednesday

Bacon & Egg Roll (options for no bacon/egg) \$4.00

Thursday

Nachos	(Served with salad & salsa)	*optional
--------	-----------------------------	-----------

Vegetarian	\$4.50
Meat (seasoned beef mince)	\$5.00
Salad box	\$4.00
Salad box with a boiled egg	\$4.50
(Salad box includes lettuce tomato carrot and	d cucumber)

Friday

Chicken breast on a wholemeal roll	\$4.50
(served with lettuce, mayo & tomato) *optional	
Salad box	\$4.00
Salad box with a boiled egg	\$4.50
Salad box with chicken breast	\$5.00
(Salad box includes lettuce, tomato, carrot and cuc	cumber)
Small Sausage Rolls	\$2.00

Drinks

Plain Milk	\$2.20
Milk with Sippah Straw (Chocolate, Choc-mint, Caramel, Banana, or Vanilla) *Availability Varies	\$2.70 Strawberry,
NI P. L.S.	# 0.40

Nudie Juice \$2.40 (Apple, Tropical or Orange)



Snacks Online & Over the Counter * Availability Varies	
Apple Slinky	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Watermelon Cup	\$1.20
Anzac Cookie (Home-baked)	\$0.70
Apple Cinnamon Muffin (Home-baked)	\$1.20
Banana Bread (1 Slice, Home-baked)	\$1.50
Choc-Custard (Home-Made, Low Sugar)	\$1.20
Cheese & Crackers	\$1.00
Choc Bliss Ball	\$0.70
Red Rock Chips	\$1.50
Sea Salt	
Pretzels	\$1.50
Raisin Toast (2 Slices)	\$2.00
Hash Brown	\$1.20
Vanilla Yoghurt Cup	\$1.20
(also served with berries or passionfruit pulp option	ons)

Snacks Over the Counter Only *Availability Varies	
Pizza Roll	\$1.20
Watermelon Slice	\$1.00
Frozen Pineapple Ring	\$1.00
Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Quelch Stick	\$0.70
Real Fruit Sorbet	\$1.50
Frozen Milo Drink	\$1.50
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.80
 Strawberry Vanilla Watermelon Mango Choc Vanilla Cookie Dough Blueberry 	

To set up a Munch Monitor Account go to:

www.munchmonitor.com.au School ID: turranorthps

Password: munch2074